GOLF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

CLUB CHAMPION

NETT CHAMPION

A GRADE GROSS WINNER

A GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP

A GRADE NETT WINNER

A GRADE NETT RUNNER UP

B GRADE GROSS WINNER

B GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP

B GRADE NETT WINNER

B GRADE NETT RUNNER UP

C GRADE GROSS WINNER

C GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP

C GRADE NETT WINNER

C GRADE NETT RUNNER UP

JGrindley

R Waitt

J Ferguson
D Hoad
S Anderson

JBédl

K Foreman
G Thomas
C Jones

J Patience

B Jones
R O’ Neill
S Glossop

K Mussen

Presentationswill occur at the wind-up function.

244 (c/back)

219

244
255
221

231

286 (c/back)
286
207

229

301
315
238

245



