

## **GOLF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012**

CLUB CHAMPION	J Grindley	244 (c/back)
NETT CHAMPION	R Watt	219
A GRADE GROSS WINNER	J Ferguson	244
A GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP	D Hoad	255
A GRADE NETT WINNER	S Anderson	221
A GRADE NETT RUNNER UP	J Bell	231
B GRADE GROSS WINNER	K Foreman	286 (c/back)
B GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP	G Thomas	286
B GRADE NETT WINNER	C Jones	227
B GRADE NETT RUNNER UP	J Patience	229
C GRADE GROSS WINNER	B Jones	301
C GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP	R O'Neill	315
C GRADE NETT WINNER	S Glossop	238
C GRADE NETT RUNNER UP	K Mussen	245

Presentations will occur at the wind-up function.